
 NOVENA and

CHRISTMAS CELEBRATIONS 2017/2018

DAY DATE TIME NOVENA to HOLY MARY (Misa di Aurora)

Saturday 16-Dec-17 05.00 AM Holy Mass  (PAPIAMENTO) and at 7:00 PM

Sunday 17-Dec-17 05.00 AM Holy Mass, and at 11:00 AM (English), 6:00 PM (PAPIAMENTO)

Monday 18-Dec-17 05.00 AM Holy Mass (PAPIAMENO)

Tuesday 19-Dec-17 05.00 AM  Holy Mass and at the Alto Vista Chapel 5:30 PM (PAPIAMENTO)

Wednesday 20-Dec-17 05.00 AM Holy Mass  (PAPIAMENTO)

Thursday 21-Dec-17 05.00 AM Holy Mass  (PAPIAMENTO)

Friday 22-Dec-17 05.00 AM Holy Mass  (PAPIAMENTO)

Saturday 23-Dec-17 05.00 AM Holy Mass  (PAPIAMENTO)

Sunday 24-Dec-17 05.00 AM Holy Mass  (PAPIAMENTO)

CHRISTMAS CELEBRATIONS BIRTH OF THE LORD

Sunday 24-Dec-17 11.00 AM Holy Mass :    (ENGLISH)

Sunday 24-Dec-17 07.00 PM Holy Mass  (PAPIAMENTO)

Monday 25-Dec-17 12.00 AM Holy Mass :  (PAPIAMENTO)

Monday 25-Dec-17 07.30 AM Holy Mass :  (PAPIAMENTO)

Monday 25-Dec-17 11.00 AM Holy Mass :    (ENGLISH)

Monday 25-Dec-17 06.00 PM Holy Mass : (PAPIAMENTO)

Tuesday 26-Dec-17 05.30 PM Holy Mass : at the Alto Vista Chapel (PAPIAMENTO)

Wednesday 27-Dec-17 06.30 PM Holy Mass :  (PAPIAMENTO)

Thursday 28-Dec-17 06.30 PM Holy Mass :  The Holy Innocents (PAPIAMENTO)

Friday 29-Dec-17 06.30 PM Holy Mass :  (PAPIAMENTO)

Saturday 30-Dec-17 07.00 PM Holy Mass :  (PAPIAMENTO)

THE HOLY FAMILY

Sunday 31-Dec-17 07.30 AM Holy Mass :  (PAPIAMENTO)

Sunday 31-Dec-17 11.00 AM Holy Mass :    (ENGLISH)

Sunday 31-Dec-17 07.00 PM Holy Mass : Holy Mass New Year's Eve (PAPIAMENTO)

NEW YEAR 2015 SOLEMNITY OF MARY, THE HOLY MOTHER OF GOD

Monday 1 jan 2018 11.00 AM Holy Mass: (ENGLISH)

Monday 1 jan 2018 06.30 AM Holy Mass :   (PAPIAMENTO)

THE EPIPHANY OF THE LORD

Sunday 7 jan 2018 07.30 AM Holy Mass: (PAPIAMENTO)

Sunday 7 jan 2018 11.00 AM Holy Mass:  (ENGLISH)

Sunday 7 jan 2018 06.00 PM Holy Mass: (PAPIAMENTO)

THE BAPTISM OF THE LORD

Monday 8 jan 2018 06.30 PM Holy Mass: (PAPIAMENTO)
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Note : Sunday Dec 17 and Dec 24, 2017 Holy Mass  7.30 AM is canceled.
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